MEMBRANE
HARDWARE
Microfiltration
INDEX
Applications	 5
01	 Stainless	steel	manifolds	 6
02	 Stainless	steel	vacuum	filtration	support	 8

Sterilization By	autoclaving	at	(121	ºC	or	134	ºC)	or	dry	heat	(180	ºC)
Sanitization	with	flaming
Order Information
Order Number Description
FR1X100MC 1	Branch,	Funnel	Capacity	100	ml,	Stainless	Steel
FR1X500MC 1	Branch,	Funnel	Capacity	500	ml,	Stainless	Steel
FR3X100MC 3	Branch,	Funnel	Capacity	100	ml,	Stainless	Steel
FR3X500MC 3	Branch,	Funnel	Capacity	500	ml,	Stainless	Steel
FR6X100MC 6	Branch,	Funnel	Capacity	100	ml,	Stainless	Steel
FR6X500MC 6	Branch,	Funnel	Capacity	500	ml,	Stainless	Steel
FR1020 Connector	to	join	2	manifolds
Funnel	and	filter	support	can	be	autoclavable	and	flame	sterilisable.
MEMBRANE HARDWARE - Microfiltration MEMBRANE HARDWARE - Microfiltration6 7
03
Vacuum	Pumps
The	CHMLAB	vacuum	pumps	designed	 for	 laboratory	use,
are	 piston-driven	 oil	 free	 vacuum	 pumps	 to	 be	 used	with
stainless-steel	manifolds	as	well	as	glass	filtration	units
With	 innovative	 electronic	 and	 mechanical	 designs,	 the
vacuum	pump	 is	noiseless,	 lower	vibration,	compact	 in	size
and	easy	to	maintain.
Order Information
Ref. Description
FR1X100IN Stainless	steel	vacuum	filtration	system,	Funnel	capacity	100	ml
FR1X500IN Stainless	steel	vacuum	filtration	system,	Funnel	capacity	500	ml
Technical Specifications
Membrane Filter Diameter 47/50 mm
Filtration Area 12.5	cm2
Chemical Compatibility According	to	Stainless	steel	and	Viton®

04
Membrane	dispenser
Order Information
Order Number Description Quantity/Box
MD001 Membrane	dispenser	with	power	supply 1
MD002 Membrane	dispenser	with	integrated	battery	and	power	supply 1
MNW020047R-SG Cellulose	nitrate	white	membrane.	Black	grid.	Pore	size	0.2	µm	Diameter	47	mm 300
MNW045047R-SG Cellulose	nitrate	white	membrane.	Black	grid.	Pore	size	0.45	µm	Diameter	47	mm 300
MNW080047R-SG Cellulose	nitrate	white	membrane.	Black	grid.	Pore	size	0.80	µm	Diameter	47	mm 300
MNB020047R-SW Black	cellulose	nitrate	membrane.	White	grid.	Pore	size	0.20	µm	Diameter	47	mm 300
MNB045047R-SW Black	cellulose	nitrate	membrane.	White	grid.	Pore	size	0.45	µm	Diameter	47	mm 300
MNB065047R-SW Black	cellulose	nitrate	membrane.	White	grid.	Pore	size	0.65	µm	Diameter	47	mm 300
MNB080047R-SW Black	cellulose	nitrate	membrane.	White	grid.	Pore	size	0.8	µm	Diameter	47	mm 300
MPE020047R-S PES	Membrane.	White.	Pore	size	0.2	µm	Diameter	47	mm 300
MEMBRANE HARDWARE - Microfiltration MEMBRANE HARDWARE - Microfiltration10 11
(*)	Absorbent	cardboard
The	Polycarbonate	filtration	system	is	composed	with	a	top

Connectors Male	Luer	Lock	inlet,	Luer	slip	outlet Inlet	and	outlet	M12
tube	connection
Order Information
Order Number Description Quantity/Box
HPC013002 Polycarbonate,	ø	13	mm 2
HPC013010 Polycarbonate,	ø	13	mm 10
HPC025002 Polycarbonate,	ø	25	mm 2
HPC025010 Polycarbonate,	ø	25	mm 10
HPC047001 Polycarbonate,	ø	47	mm 1
HPC047005 Polycarbonate,	ø	47	mm 5
08
PTFE	filter	holder
CHM®	HTF	filter	holder	for	organic	solvents	and	aggressive
chemicals.	Made	completely	of	PTFE,	this	holder	has	broad